U2000 88395

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
·
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
,
2/21
V

Office Use Only



600323767456

01/30/19--01017--031 **60.1

TALL VARASSES FL

S. PRATHER



February 9, 2019

KATHERINE HARTLAND ELEVATE BUSINESS LAW, PA 6622 SOUTHPOINT DRIVE SOUTH., SUITE 180 JACKSONVILLE, FL 32216

SUBJECT: LAMININ SOLUTIONS USA, LLC

Ref. Number: L12000088395

We have received your document for LAMININ SOLUTIONS USA, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$60.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

As a condition of a merger, pursuant to s.605.0212(8), Florida Statutes, each party to the merger must be active and current in filing its annual reports with the Department of State through December 31 of the calendar year in which the articles of merger are submitted for filing.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6900.

Letter Number: 719A00002814

Stacy Prather Regulatory Specialist III

COVER LETTER

TO:	Amendment Section Division of Corporations							
CHDI	ECT: Laminin Solutions USA, LLC							
SUBJ	Name of Surviving Party							
The ei	nclosed Certificate of Merger and fee(s	s) are submit	ted for filing.					
Please	e return all correspondence concerning	this matter t	o:					
Katha	rine Hartland							
_	Contact Person		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
Elevat	te Business Law, PA							
	Firm/Company							
6622 5	Southpoint Drive South, Suite 180							
	Address							
Jackso	onville, FL 32216							
	City, State and Zip C	ode	, 					
kathy(@clevatebusinesslaw.com							
	E-mail address: (to be used for future	annual repo	ort notification)	-				
For fu	orther information concerning this matt	er, please ca	li:					
Katha	rine Hartland	904 at (860-31	11				
	Name of Contact Person		Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number				
O	Certified copy (optional) \$30.00							
STREET ADDRESS:			MAILING ADDRESS:					
Amendment Section			Amendment Section					
Division of Corporations			Division of Corporations					
Clifton Building			P. O. Box 6327					
2661 I	Executive Center Circle		Tallahassee, Fl.	. 32314				
Tallah	nassee, FL 32301							

CR2E080 (2/14)

Articles of Merger For Florida Limited Liability Company

The following Articles of Merger is submitted to merge the following Florida Limited Liability Company(ies) in accorda with s. 605.1025, Florida Statutes.

FIRST: The exact name, form/entity type, and jurisdiction for each merging party are as follows:

<u>Name</u>	<u>Jurisdiction</u>	Form/Entity Type
Laminin Solutions USA, LLC	Florida	Limited Liability Company L12 - 883
Blue Glacier, Inc.	Georgia	Corporation F1- 440
SECOND: The exact name, form/entity	type, and jurisdiction of the <u>sur</u>	rviving party are as follows:
<u>Name</u>	Jurisdiction	Form/Entity Type
Laminin Solutions USA, LLC	Florida	Limited Liability Company

THIRD: The merger was approved by each domestic merging entity that is a limited liability company in acceptance with ss.605.1021-605.1026; by each other merging entity in accordance with the laws of its jurisdiction; and by each entitle of such limited liability company who as a result of the merger will have interest holder liability under s.605.102 [H])(b).

_										
Ø	This entity exists before the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the amendment, if any to its public organic record are attached.									
۵	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the public organic record is attached.									
	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic limited liability limited partnership or a domestic limited liability partnership, its statement of qualification is attached.									
O	This entity is a foreign entity that does not have a certificate of authority to transact business in this state. The mailing address to which the department may send any process served pursuant to s. 605.0117 and Chapter 4 Florida Statutes is:									
<u>F1FT1</u> ss.605.	1: This entity agrees to pay any 1006 and 605,1061-605,1072, I	members with ap	opraisal rights	he amount, to which	members are en	Hitled under				
SIXTE	1: If other than the date of filin	ig, the delayed of	fective date of	the merger, which co	innot be prior to	nor more than	9()			
days at	her the date this document is fil	led by the Florida	Department o	State:						
Februa	ry 1, 2019									
Note:	If the date inserted in this block document's effective date on the	k does not meet the Department of S	ie applicable s State's records	natutory filing require	ements, this date	will not be list	ed			
<u>SEVE</u>	NTH: Signature(s) for Each Pa	arty:			rr I. b.'					
Name	of Entity/Organization:	Sig	nature(s):	•	Typed or Prin Name of Individ					
l.amini	in Solutions USA, LLC				Johanned Citt	iers, Manager	-			
Blue G	lucier, Inc.				Mark Thibodo	eau, CEO	_			
							1			
						19 F	_			
						18 2	_			
General partnerships: Florida Limited Partnerships: Non-Florida Limited Partnerships: Signatur Signatur Signatur				resident or Officer nature of incorporate	or.)	5				
			ature of a general partner or authorized person atures of all general partners ature of a general partner			篇 3				
			n authorized p			1 3 4 3 4				
Fees:	1 of the state of		For each Corpor		\$35.00					
	For each Climited Partnership: For each Other Business Entit	:	\$52.50 \$25.00	For each Genera Certified Copy		\$25.00 \$30.00				